PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

06-28-101-049

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.17 AC

21 CLINTON HEIGHTS SUBD SEC 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-28-97
6-27-00
9-5-01

8-8-03

GORDON C BRICE & SHIRLEY

R DAVID STEVENSON INC
WETHERELL DAVID W & BETHANY M

SCHULTZ TERRENCE L & SANDRA L

M TR

SP 56,000
SP 176,000




